TO BE SUBMITTED TO THE PDEXCIL 

ON YOUR FIRM / COMPANY LETTER HEAD 

Date : 

To, 

PDEXCIL, 

GC-2, Ground Floor, Gundecha Onclave,  

Kherani Road, Saki Naka,  

Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 072. 

Sir, 

Please treat the entrance fees of Rs.2500/- (Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred only) paid by our 

Company / Firm as Contribution towards the Corpus Fund of the PDEXCIL. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

(Signature of Proprietor / Partner / Director)